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Air Rifle Results 
Only 

        

                Competitors 
 

Class 
             

Ladies 
   

Match 1  Match 2 
 

Match 3 
 

TTL 
AGG 

 
No Final 

 
Awards 

 

                Arthur, Ariel 
 

Jr 
 

380 
 

380 
 

379 
 

1139 
   

Ladies MW 

Arthur, Avril 
 

Sub Jr 
 

292 
 

318 
 

320 
 

930 
     McIlroy, BilliJo 

 
Ijr 

 
363 

 
351 

 
363 

 
1077 

     Medicraft, Belle 
 

SJr 
 

364 
 

357 
 

367 
 

1088 
     Eymann-MacDonald, Susan 

 
Adult 

 
352 

 
357 

 
362 

 
1071 

     

                Men 
               

                Erickson, Michael 
 

SJr 
 

384 
 

417 
 

432 
 

1233 
     Reid, David 

 
Adult 

 
503 

 
490 

 
484 

 
1477 

     Reid, Jonathon 
 

Jr 
 

546 
 

543 
 

531 
 

1620 
     Werely, Morgan 

 
Jr 

 
480 

 
517 

 
510 

 
1507 

     Ruddick, Jeremy 
 

SJr 
 

564 
 

563 
 

571 
 

1698 
   

Mens MW 

Draper, Avery 
 

SJR 
 

391 
 

392 
 

401 
 

1184 
     

                 


